Customized Sample
Techno-Financial Analysis

1. Profit & Loss

5 | P a g e
Customized Sample
Techno-Financial Analysis

2. Income vs. Revenue - Sensitivity Analysis

6 | P a g e
Customized Sample
Techno-Financial Analysis

3. Income vs. Investment Costs - Sensitivity Analysis

7 | P a g e
Customized Sample
Techno-Financial Analysis

4. Income vs. Operation Costs - Sensitivity Analysis

8 | P a g e
Customized Sample
Techno-Financial Analysis

5. Cashflow – Main Table

6. IRR/MIRR/NPV – Main Table

9 | P a g e
Customized Sample
Techno-Financial Analysis

7. Bank Loan Schedule

10 | P a g e
Customized Sample
Techno-Financial Analysis

8. Cashflow vs. Operation Costs - Sensitivity Analysis

11 | P a g e
Customized Sample
Techno-Financial Analysis

9. B-E-P (Break Even Point)

10. IRR/MIRR/NPV - Sensitivity Analysis

12 | P a g e
Customized Sample
Techno-Financial Analysis

13 | P a g e
Customized Sample
Techno-Financial Analysis

-30,0% -20,0% -10,0% 0,0% 10,0% 20,0% 30,0% 40,0% 50,0% 60,0% 70,0%

- 2 5 %

- 2 0 %

- 1 5 %

- 1 0 %

- 5 %

0 %

5 %

1 0 %

1 5 %

2 0 %

2 5 %

R
e

ve
n

u
e

IRR WHEN REVENUE CHANGES FROM -25% TO +25%

-10,0% 0,0% 10,0% 20,0% 30,0% 40,0% 50,0%

- 2 5 %

- 2 0 %

- 1 5 %

- 1 0 %

- 5 %

0 %

5 %

1 0 %

1 5 %

2 0 %

2 5 %

O
p

e
ra

ti
o

n
al

 C
o

st
s

IRR WHEN OPERATIONAL COSTS CHANGES FROM -

25% TO +25%

0,0% 10,0% 20,0% 30,0% 40,0% 50,0%

- 2 5 %

- 2 0 %

- 1 5 %

- 1 0 %

- 5 %

0 %

5 %

1 0 %

1 5 %

2 0 %

2 5 %

In
ve

st
m

e
n

t
C

o
st

s

IRR WHEN INVESTMENT COSTS CHANGES FROM -

25% TO +25%

14 | P a g e
Customized Sample
Techno-Financial Analysis

-20,0% -10,0% 0,0% 10,0% 20,0% 30,0% 40,0% 50,0%

- 2 5 %

- 2 0 %

- 1 5 %

- 1 0 %

- 5 %

0 %

5 %

1 0 %

1 5 %

2 0 %

2 5 %

R
e

ve
n

u
e

MIRR WHEN REVENUE CHANGES FROM -25% TO

+25%

0,0% 5,0% 10,0% 15,0% 20,0% 25,0%

- 2 5 %

- 2 0 %

- 1 5 %

- 1 0 %

- 5 %

0 %

5 %

1 0 %

1 5 %

2 0 %

2 5 %

In
ve

st
m

e
n

t
C

o
st

s

MIRR WHEN INVESTMENT COSTS CHANGES FROM -

25% TO +25%

-5,0% 0,0% 5,0% 10,0% 15,0% 20,0% 25,0% 30,0% 35,0%

- 2 5 %

- 2 0 %

- 1 5 %

- 1 0 %

- 5 %

0 %

5 %

1 0 %

1 5 %

2 0 %

2 5 %

O
p

e
ra

ti
o

n
al

 C
o

st
s

MIRR WHEN OPERATIONAL COSTS CHANGES FROM

-25% TO +25%

15 | P a g e
Customized Sample
Techno-Financial Analysis

€ (20.000.000)€ (10.000.000) € - € 10.000.000 € 20.000.000 € 30.000.000 € 40.000.000

- 2 5 %

- 2 0 %

- 1 5 %

- 1 0 %

- 5 %

0 %

5 %

1 0 %

1 5 %

2 0 %

2 5 %

R
e

ve
n

u
e

NPV WHEN REVENUE CHANGES FROM -25% TO

+25%

€ - € 5.000.000 € 10.000.000 € 15.000.000

- 2 5 %

- 2 0 %

- 1 5 %

- 1 0 %

- 5 %

0 %

5 %

1 0 %

1 5 %

2 0 %

2 5 %

In
ve

st
m

e
n

t
C

o
st

s

NVP WHEN INVESTMENT COSTS CHANGES FROM -

25% TO +25%

€ (10.000.000) € - € 10.000.000 € 20.000.000 € 30.000.000

- 2 5 %

- 2 0 %

- 1 5 %

- 1 0 %

- 5 %

0 %

5 %

1 0 %

1 5 %

2 0 %

2 5 %

O
p

e
ra

ti
o

n
al

 C
o

st
s

NPV WHEN OPERATIONAL COSTS CHANGES FROM -

25% TO +25%

16 | P a g e
Customized Sample
Techno-Financial Analysis

11. IRR/MIRR/NPV - Sensitivity Analysis - Price & Production

17 | P a g e
Customized Sample
Techno-Financial Analysis

12. Target Production in realistic scenario

0%

75%
80%

90%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

0%

20%

40%

60%

80%

100%

120%

2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030 2031 2032

%
 O

F
TA

R
G

ET
 P

R
O

D
U

C
TI

O
N

YEAR

Realistic Scenario to reach Target Production
(100% realization)